0N O WD =

O W oO~NOOOD~WND =

—_

o O WD =

Name

Agner, Benedikt
Fortun, Johannes
Hagmann, Jonas
Maurer, Moritz
Steinbrenner, Felix
Zastrow, Janosch
Bdbel, Ole

Haux, Henri
Heusel, Malte
Mauch, Maximilian
Rheinweiler, Erik
Schwinn, Maximilian
Ténnies, Clemens

Name

Name

Hérrmann, Niklas
Klein, Alexander
Wagner, Jesper
Just, Antonin
Katroutsos, Dimosthenis
Manz, Jakob
Muhlberger, Manuel
Necker, Luis
Jochim, lljas

Weig, Philipp

Name

Schaffer, Lena
Heudorf, Olivia
Traub, Leona
Kihnbach, Alexandra
Nixdorf, Lilli-Marie
Diebold, Luise

Name
Waidelich, Josch
Graupner, Tim

ID
10821256
10821178
10764567
10760574
10832543
10760474
10821709
10831646
10751499
10752445
10823917
10827987
10832522

ID
10556168
10551001
10656958
10655555
10560686
10667373
10660672
10660209
10656913
10566453

ID
20750234
20750880
20752906
20802568
20553850
20655453

ID
10451316
10300380
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23
23
23
23
23
23
20
23
23
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21

23
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20
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23
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22
20
20
20
16
21

LK
15
23

8. DATAGROUP OPEN Jugendturnier mit LK-Wertung

Verein

TC Endersbach

TC Degerloch

TA TSV Heumaden
TA SV Sillenbuch
TA SV Méhringen
TEC Waldau

TA TSV Sickenhausen
TC Pliezhausen
TC Pliezhausen
TC Ruit

TC Markwasen

TC Pliezhausen
TC Bempflingen

Verein

Verein

TA SV Sillenbuch
TC BW Vaihingen-R.
TA TSV Waldenbuch
TV Reutlingen

TA TSV Deizisau
TC Bempflingen

TC Pliezhausen

TC Pliezhausen

TG Ebingen

TA TSV Lustnau

Verein

TC Weinstadt-E.
TEC Waldau

TC Ameisenberg
TC Pliezhausen
TC Pliezhausen
TC Tibingen

Verein
TC Doggenburg
TC Neuenhaus
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27.-29.09.2019
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen
Ui2 m

U12 w - findet nicht statt !!!

Uidm

Utdw

Ui m

TennisClub

Pliezhausen



Hermann, Marc
Kuhn, Luis
Ripple, Julius
Schupp, Valentin
Starr, Julian
Thies, Lorenz

0N O W

Name

Hocker, Kim

von Kinsberg Sarre, Viktoria
Brenner, Carina

Finckh, Jil

Schnabel, Marie
Wauschkuhn, Emily

Weber, Florentine
Muhlberger, Sarah

Reilhac, Amélie
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Name
Steinbrenner, Robin
Eisinger, Lean
Petrovic, Marko
Reischl, Marc
Vogel, Luca
Burgmaier, Lukas

o O WD =

Name
1 Pasternacki, Jana

Name
1 Just, Lennart
2 Moser, Lara-Sophie
3 Rommel, Anica

10356371
10300766
10454783
10356306
10450416
10556178

ID
20455401
20453325
20460783
20552016
20456474
20657523
20354017
20459350
20359805

ID
10259171
10656674
10266969
10103623
10251917
10250643

ID
20250419

ID
10553968
20657893
20455383
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20
22
14
15

LK
21

21

23
19
22
22
21

15
22

LK
19
20
23
16
19
12

LK
20

LK
21
21
18

TC Neckartailfingen
TV Altenriet

TA TSV Betzingen
TC Neuenhaus

TV Reutlingen

TC Tibingen

Ui w

Verein

TEV RW Fellbach
TEV RW Fellbach
TA SV Sillenbuch
TC BW Vaihingen-R.
TA SV Sillenbuch
TA SV Sillenbuch
TC Doggenburg

TC Pliezhausen

TA TSCH Esslingen

Ui8 m

Verein

TA SV Méhringen
TC Kirchheim/T.
TA TSV Deizisau
TV Reutlingen
TC Owen

TC Tibingen

U18 w - findet nicht statt !!!

Verein
TC Kusterdingen

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

Verein

TV Reutlingen
TC Tailfingen
TC Tibingen
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DATAGROUP

IT Services + Solutions



